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Yuma County Public Safety Dispatch Center 
Point of Contact List 

 

Yuma Regional CommunicaƟons Systems (YRCS): 

Title: Name: E-mail Address: Phone Number: 

PSSE/911 Coordinator Lourdes F. Pullen Lourdes.Pullen@yumaaz.gov 928.373.4909 

 

Yuma County Sheriff’s Office (PSAP): 

Title: Name: E-mail Address: Phone Number: 

CommunicaƟons 
Manager and SSO 

Jeff Blackwell Jeff.Blackwell@ycso.yumacountyaz.
gov 

928-783.4427 ext. 3017 

Dispatch Supervisor Jeff Davis Jeff.Davis@ycso.yumacountyaz.gov 928.783.4427 ext. 3013 

 

Yuma Public Safety (PSAP): 
Title: Name: E-mail Address: Phone Number: 

CommunicaƟons 
Manager 

Tricia Cochran Tricia.Cochran@yumaaz.gov 928.373.4709 

SSO Linda Guerrero Linda.Guerrero@yumaaz.gov 928.373.4712 

Dispatch Supervisor Jessica Raney Jessica.Raney@yumaaz.gov 928.373.4740 

Dispatch Supervisor Carina Townsend Carina.Townsend@yumaaz.gov 928-373-4714 

Dispatch Supervisor Heather PyeaƩ-Morris Heather.PyeaƩ-
Morris@yumaaz.gov 

928.373.4718 

Dispatch Supervisor Gabrielle Trevino Gabrielle.Trevino@yumaaz.gov 928.373.4711 

Dispatch Supervisor ChrisƟne Long ChrisƟne.Long@yumaaz.gov 928.373.4719 

 

San Luis Police Department (PSAP): 
Title: Name: E-mail Address: Phone Number: 

Dispatch Supervisor 
and SSO 

Gabriela Guevara Gguevara@sanluisaz.gov 928.341.2420 ext. 2221 

Dispatch Supervisor 
and ASSO 

Elias Gonzalez Jr. Ejgonzalez@sanluisaz.gov 928.341.2420 ext. 2206 

 

Somerton Police Department (PSAP): 
Title: Name: E-mail Address: Phone Number: 

Dispatch Supervisor 
and SSO 

Rosie Santana RosieSantana@somertonaz.gov 928.722.7303 

 

Rural Metro (PSAP): 
Title: Name: E-mail Address: Phone Number: 

Dispatch Supervisor Elisa Murillo Elisa.Murillo@gmr.net 928.539.1821 
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Cocopah Tribal PD: 
Title: Name: E-mail Address: Phone Number: 

Dispatch Supervisor 
and SSO 

Lisa Esquerra Esquerral@cocopah.gov 928.627.8857 

 

Quechan Tribal PD: 
Title: Name: E-mail Address: Phone Number: 

Dispatch POC and SSO: Jesus Meza J.meza@quechantribe.com 760.572.2933 

 

Yuma Proving Ground (YPG): 
Title: Name: E-mail Address: Phone Number: 

Dispatch Supervisor 
and SSO 

Mike Smith michael.g.smith59.civ@army.mil 928.328.2720 

 

Marine Corps Air StaƟon (MCAS): 
Title: Name: E-mail Address: Phone Number: 

Dispatch Supervisor CharloƩe McMurdie charloƩe.mcmurdie@usmc.mil 928.269.0220 

 

Arizona Western College: 

Title: Name: E-mail Address: Phone Number: 

Police Lieutenant Anthony R. Brown anthony.brown@azwestern.edu 928.314.9497 

 


